SDS1000X-E
Digital Oscilloscope
Data Sheet
Rev. 04H
1
Product Overview
SIGLENT’s SDS1000X-E Super Phosphor Oscilloscopes feature two channel and four

19
Ordering Information
Ordering information
Product Name SDS1104X-E 100MHz  Four Channels
 SDS1204X-E 200MHz  Four Channels
 SDS1202X-E 200MHz  Two Channels
Standard Accessories USB Cable -1
 Quick Start  -1
 Passive Probe -4/2
 Certification  -1
 Power Cord  -1
Optional Accessories 16 Channels Logic Analyzer (four-channel series only) SLA1016
 USB Isolated AWG Module Hardware (four channel series only) SAG1021I
 Isolated Front End ISFE
 STB Demo Source STB-3
 High Voltage Probe HPB4010
 Current Probes
CP4020/CP4050/CP4070/
CP4070A/CP5030/CP5030A/
CP5150/CP5500
 Differential Probes
DPB4080/DPB5150/DPB5150A
/DPB5700/DPB5700A
 Rack Mount SDS1X-E-RMK
SDS1000X-E Series Digital Oscilloscope
20
About SIGLENT
SIGLENT is an international high-tech company, concentrating on R&D,